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77839      YUST, TRAVIS MICHAEL       DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED                       A BETTER DEAL BAIL BONDS              
           PO BOX 111                 09/06/2023                                      1100 SOUTH PECAN ST                   
           BATSON, TX 77519           HCSO                                            KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78050      SHUFF, GEORGE ALLEN        BOATING WHILE INTOXICATED  GALMOR, DUSTIN R     STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           2555 ALEXANDER ROAD        06/16/2024                 485 MILAM ST         PO BOX 1931                           
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          TPW                        BEAUMONT, TX 77701   KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77888      WALTERS, CHELSEA RAE       ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ  GALMOR, DUSTIN R     NIKKI BAIL BONDS                      
           2008 CR 4470               06/30/2024                 485 MILAM ST         PO BOX 1136                           
           WARREN, TX 77664           HCSO                       BEAUMONT, TX 77701   JASPER, TX 75951                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78124      WILDER, ERIC MICHAEL       DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED  GALMOR, DUSTIN R     ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           5700 SHADOWBEND CIRCLE W   BAC >= 0.15                485 MILAM ST         1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        11/03/2024                 BEAUMONT, TX 77701   KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      LPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78343      BEAN, DYLAN WAYNE          POSS CS PG 2-A <= 2OZ      MCDONOUGH, TIMOTHY R A BETTER DEAL BAIL BONDS              
           4224 DOHMAN RD             08/22/2024                 P O BOX 608          1100 SOUTH PECAN ST                   
           SILSBEE, TX 77656                                     KOUNTZE, TX 77625    KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78400      FARMER, JAMES LESLIE       ILLEGAL DUMPING >5LBS<500  MCDONOUGH, TIMOTHY R NONE - IN JAIL                        
           3037 CUSTER LANE           LBS OR >5GAL<100CFT        P O BOX 608                                                
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          11/19/2024                 KOUNTZE, TX 77625                                          
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78401      FARMER, JAMES LESLIE       CRIMINAL TRESPASS          MCDONOUGH, TIMOTHY R NONE - IN JAIL                        
           3037 CUSTER LANE           11/19/2024                 P O BOX 608                                                
           SILSBEE, TX 77656                                     KOUNTZE, TX 77625                                          
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77772      WALLACE, RYAN HEATH        DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED  NEWARK, ROBERT C     STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           6458 HARRISON ROAD         03/31/2024                 1341 W MOCKINGBIRD L PO BOX 1931                           
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          SPD                        DALLAS, TEXAS 75247  KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78382      CHAISON, JUSTIN WYATT      FAIL TO ID FUGITIVE INTEN  PEROZZO, LAURIE      NONE - IN JAIL                        
           2399 COUNTY ROAD 4550      T GIVE FALSE INFO          1945 CALDER ST                                             
           SPURGER, TX 77660          03/05/2025                 BEAUMONT, TX. 77701                                        
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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78383      CHAISON, JUSTIN WYATT      TAMPER W/ IDENTIFICATION   PEROZZO, LAURIE      NONE - IN JAIL                        
           2399 COUNTY ROAD 4550      NUMBERS                    1945 CALDER ST                                             
           SPURGER, TX 77660          03/05/2025                 BEAUMONT, TX. 77701                                        
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
76990      CHAUVIN, JAMES CHRISTOPHE  FAIL TO ID FUGITIVE INTEN  RISINGER, J. MICHAEL ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           R                          T GIVE FALSE INFO          314 S MAGNOLIA       1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           9736 FM 256 E              03/05/2023                 WOODVILLE, TX 75979  KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
           COLMESNEIL, TX 75938       HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78067      HUSSAIN, ASIF NASRULLAH    DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV   RISINGER, J. MICHAEL STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           4010 LAKE ARTHUR DRIVE     CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES      314 S MAGNOLIA       PO BOX 1931                           
           PORT ARTHUR, TX 77642      06/06/2024                 WOODVILLE, TX 75979  KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77879      LEAL, ARNOLDO              ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ  RISINGER, J. MICHAEL ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           4055 USAN ST               URY FAMILY MEMBER          314 S MAGNOLIA       1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           BEAUMONT, TX 77705         07/14/2024                 WOODVILLE, TX 75979  KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      LPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
75951      ARMENTROUT, DAKOTA LEE     MOTION TO REVOKE           SMITH, BRUCE N       STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           610 CR 4750                01/01/2022                 476 OAKLAND ST       PO BOX 1931                           
           WARREN, TX 77664           SPD                        BEAUMONT, TX 77701   KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78178      ARMENTROUT, DAKOTA LEE     DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED  SMITH, BRUCE N       STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           610 CR 4750                BAC >= 0.15                476 OAKLAND ST       PO BOX 1931                           
           WARREN, TX 77664           10/25/2024                 BEAUMONT, TX 77701   KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      SPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
76343      CANTER, RUSSELL LEE        HARASSMENT                 SMITH, BRUCE N       ROS WARRANT-OUTSTANDING               
           102 WHISPERING OAK ST      08/27/2022                 476 OAKLAND ST                                             
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        HCSO                       BEAUMONT, TX 77701                                         
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78179      FILLYAW, TAVIOUN TYREL     ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ  SMITH, BRUCE N       KOUNTZE BAIL BONDS                    
           8455 OAK BROOK DRIVE       URY FAMILY MEMBER          476 OAKLAND ST       PO BOX 1931                           
           BEAUMONT, TX 77706         11/26/2024                 BEAUMONT, TX 77701   KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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77776      PARKER, ROBERT ANDREW FEL  DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED  SMITH, BRUCE N       STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           IX                         BAC >= 0.15                476 OAKLAND ST       PO BOX 1931                           
           4040 CROW ROAD APT 401     02/29/2024                 BEAUMONT, TX 77701   KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
           BEAUMONT, TX 77706         LPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78227      PENG, CUIHUA               PROSTITUTION               THERING, MARK        KOUNTZE BAIL BONDS                    
           *839 NORTH MAIN            07/31/2024                 1601A CONGRESS STREE PO BOX 1931                           
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        DPS                        HOUSTON, TEXAS 77002 KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77887      RILEY, BEAU AUSTIN         DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED  WALKER, LAYNE W      STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           12169 HWY 326 N            06/29/2024                 215 ORLEANS ST, STE  PO BOX 1931                           
           KOUNTZE, TX 77625          LPD                        BEAUMONT, TX 77701   KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
76602      ALFORD, ALAN COLE          MOTION TO REVOKE           WHEELER, JACOB Z     A BETTER DEAL BAIL BONDS              
           5595 N MAJOR DRIVE         10/11/2022                 1100 S PECAN         1100 SOUTH PECAN ST                   
           BEAUMONT, TX 77713         LPD                        KOUNTZE, TX 77625    KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77225      ALFORD, ALAN COLE          MOTION TO REVOKE           WHEELER, JACOB Z     A BETTER DEAL BAIL BONDS              
           5595 N MAJOR DRIVE         07/14/2023                 1100 S PECAN         1100 SOUTH PECAN ST                   
           BEAUMONT, TX 77713         LPD                        KOUNTZE, TX 77625    KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78281      COPELAND, DYLAN ARSAN      DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED  WHEELER, JACOB Z     A BETTER DEAL BAIL BONDS              
           1145 SWEETWATER ST         BAC >= 0.15                1100 S PECAN         1100 SOUTH PECAN ST                   
           VIDOR, TX 77662            08/03/2024                 KOUNTZE, TX 77625    KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77565      DRAKE, ANABELLE DELARIVA   DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED  WHEELER, JACOB Z     A BETTER DEAL BAIL BONDS              
           115 S LHS DRIVE APT 234    06/17/2022                 1100 S PECAN         1100 SOUTH PECAN ST                   
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        LPD                        KOUNTZE, TX 77625    KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77566      DRAKE, ANABELLE DELARIVA   POSS CS PG 2-A <= 2OZ      WHEELER, JACOB Z     A BETTER DEAL BAIL BONDS              
           115 S LHS DRIVE APT 234    06/17/2022                 1100 S PECAN         1100 SOUTH PECAN ST                   
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        LPD                        KOUNTZE, TX 77625    KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
73908      DRAPER, CASEY SCOTT        VIOL BOND/PROTECTIVE ORDE  WHEELER, JACOB Z     ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           9826 DOVER HILL RD         R                          1100 S PECAN         1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           LAPORTE, TX 77571          11/06/2019                 KOUNTZE, TX 77625    KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
           CDRAPER@GMAIL.COM          HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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78036      GERDES, JEFFREY ALLEN      HARASSMENT                 WHEELER, JACOB Z     A BETTER DEAL BAIL BONDS              
           7145 CARROLL LN            09/12/2024                 1100 S PECAN         1100 SOUTH PECAN ST                   
           BEAUMONT, TX 77713                                    KOUNTZE, TX 77625    KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78365      HENDERSON, MARITA ANN      CRIM TRESPASS HABIT/SHLTR  WHEELER, JACOB Z     NONE - IN JAIL                        
           *PO BOX 1663               /SUPRFUND/INFSTRT          1100 S PECAN                                               
           BEAUMONT, TX 77704         02/25/2025                 KOUNTZE, TX 77625                                          
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77911      MILLER, CARA ELIZABETH     RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR T  WHEELER, JACOB Z     A BETTER DEAL BAIL BONDS              
           710 WOODLAND               RANSP                      1100 S PECAN         1100 SOUTH PECAN ST                   
           VIDOR, TX 77662            04/01/2024                 KOUNTZE, TX 77625    KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78046      MILLER, CARA ELIZABETH     RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR T  WHEELER, JACOB Z     A BETTER DEAL BAIL BONDS              
           710 WOODLAND               RANSP                      1100 S PECAN         1100 SOUTH PECAN ST                   
           VIDOR, TX 77662            10/05/2024                 KOUNTZE, TX 77625    KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78047      MILLER, CARA ELIZABETH     ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ  WHEELER, JACOB Z     A BETTER DEAL BAIL BONDS              
           710 WOODLAND               URY FAMILY MEMBER          1100 S PECAN         1100 SOUTH PECAN ST                   
           VIDOR, TX 77662            10/05/2024                 KOUNTZE, TX 77625    KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78048      MILLER, CARA ELIZABETH     INTERFER W/EMERGENCY REQ   WHEELER, JACOB Z     A BETTER DEAL BAIL BONDS              
           710 WOODLAND               FOR ASSISTANCE             1100 S PECAN         1100 SOUTH PECAN ST                   
           VIDOR, TX 77662            10/05/2024                 KOUNTZE, TX 77625    KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78150      WILLIAMS, AMANDA JEAN      DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV   WHEELER, JACOB Z     ROS WARRANT-OUTSTANDING               
           2580 FM 4700               CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES      1100 S PECAN                                               
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          11/12/2024                 KOUNTZE, TX 77625                                          
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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78151      WILLIAMS, AMANDA JEAN      POSS MARIJ < 2OZ           WHEELER, JACOB Z     ROS WARRANT-OUTSTANDING               
           2580 FM 4700               11/12/2024                 1100 S PECAN                                               
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          HCSO                       KOUNTZE, TX 77625                                          
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77726      BOYKIN JR, ESKER HOWARD    CRIMINAL TRESPASS          WRIGHT, RUSSELL J    PERSONAL BOND                         
           1050 WOODROW ST            11/23/2023                 PO BOX E                                                   
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          SPD                        SILSBEE, TX 77656                                          
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78113      BOYKIN JR, ESKER HOWARD    CRIMINAL TRESPASS          WRIGHT, RUSSELL J    PERSONAL BOND                         
           1050 WOODROW ST            10/01/2024                 PO BOX E                                                   
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          SPD                        SILSBEE, TX 77656                                          
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78114      BOYKIN JR, ESKER HOWARD    CRIMINAL TRESPASS          WRIGHT, RUSSELL J    ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           1050 WOODROW ST            08/01/2024                 PO BOX E             1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           SILSBEE, TX 77656                                     SILSBEE, TX 77656    KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78442      BOYKIN JR, ESKER HOWARD    CRIMINAL TRESPASS          WRIGHT, RUSSELL J    PERSONAL BOND                         
           1050 WOODROW ST            03/03/2025                 PO BOX E                                                   
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          SPD                        SILSBEE, TX 77656                                          
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77695      JOHNSON, REBECCA SUE       FORGERY TO DEFRAUD OR HAR  WRIGHT, RUSSELL J    KOUNTZE BAIL BONDS                    
           1977 OLD NONA RD           M OF ANOTHER               PO BOX E             PO BOX 1931                           
           KOUNTZE, TX 77625          08/12/2022                 SILSBEE, TX 77656    KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77773      KEY JR, ROBERT EDWARD      RECKLESS DRIVING           WRIGHT, RUSSELL J    ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           8845 DRAGONFLY LANE        05/29/2023                 PO BOX E             1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          HCSO                       SILSBEE, TX 77656    KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78006      MCLAURIN, SYLESTER MARQUI  TERRORISTIC THREAT OF FAM  WRIGHT, RUSSELL J    NONE - IN JAIL                        
           SE                         ILY/HOUSEHOLD              PO BOX E                                                   
           1710 TX-327 W              09/14/2024                 SILSBEE, TX 77656                                          
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          SPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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41 RECORDS LISTED



ALFORD, ALAN COLE                     76602 
ALFORD, ALAN COLE                     77225 
ARMENTROUT, DAKOTA LEE                75951 
ARMENTROUT, DAKOTA LEE                78178 
BEAN, DYLAN WAYNE                     78343 
BOYKIN JR, ESKER HOWARD               77726 
BOYKIN JR, ESKER HOWARD               78113 
BOYKIN JR, ESKER HOWARD               78114 
BOYKIN JR, ESKER HOWARD               78442 
CANTER, RUSSELL LEE                   76343 
CHAISON, JUSTIN WYATT                 78382 
CHAISON, JUSTIN WYATT                 78383 
CHAUVIN, JAMES CHRISTOPHER            76990 
COPELAND, DYLAN ARSAN                 78281 
DRAKE, ANABELLE DELARIVA              77565 
DRAKE, ANABELLE DELARIVA              77566 
DRAPER, CASEY SCOTT                   73908 
FARMER, JAMES LESLIE                  78400 
FARMER, JAMES LESLIE                  78401 
FILLYAW, TAVIOUN TYREL                78179 
GERDES, JEFFREY ALLEN                 78036 
HENDERSON, MARITA ANN                 78365 
HUSSAIN, ASIF NASRULLAH               78067 
JOHNSON, REBECCA SUE                  77695 
KEY JR, ROBERT EDWARD                 77773 
LEAL, ARNOLDO                         77879 
MCLAURIN, SYLESTER MARQUISE           78006 
MILLER, CARA ELIZABETH                77911 
MILLER, CARA ELIZABETH                78046 
MILLER, CARA ELIZABETH                78047 
MILLER, CARA ELIZABETH                78048 
PARKER, ROBERT ANDREW FELIX           77776 
PENG, CUIHUA                          78227 
RILEY, BEAU AUSTIN                    77887 
SHUFF, GEORGE ALLEN                   78050 
WALLACE, RYAN HEATH                   77772 
WALTERS, CHELSEA RAE                  77888 
WILDER, ERIC MICHAEL                  78124 
WILLIAMS, AMANDA JEAN                 78150 
WILLIAMS, AMANDA JEAN                 78151 
YUST, TRAVIS MICHAEL                  77839 


